This is 10 notify that as per the Recovery Cetfificale issued in pursuance of orders 
passed by the Presiding Officer, DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL DELHIDRT 1) in 
T A/985/2022 an amount of Rs 1286205489 along with pendentellite and future 
interest @ 9.90 % Simple Interest Yearly w.e.f. 15/02/2022 til realization and costs 
of Rs 103000 | Rupees One Lakh Three Thousand Only ) has become due 
against you {Jointly and severally/ Fulty/Limited) 

2. Youare hereby directad to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipts of the 
natice, failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the Recovery of 
Debts Due to Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 and Rules thera under.

[...]

5.00/- (RUPEES FIVE ONLY) (‘EQUITY SHARES’) EACH AT A PRICE OF RS. 16.00/- (RUPEES SIXTEEN ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF RS. 11.00/- (RUPEES ELEVEN ONLY) PER EQUITY 
SHARE (‘ISSUE PRICE’) (‘RIGHT SHARES') FORAN AMOUNT AGGREGATING UP TO RS. 98,26,62,464/- (RUPEES NINETY EIGHT CRORE TWENTY SIX LAKHS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR ONLY) ONARIGHTS ISSUE BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS OF STARHOUSING 
FINANCE LIMITED (‘COMPANY' OR ‘ISSUER’) IN THE RATIO OF SEVEN RIGHTS SHARES FOR EVERY NINE EQUITY SHARES HELD BY SUCH ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS AS ON THE RECORD DATE, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 (‘ISSUE').